
Control Panel 
~ ~/ ::J / ~ [J-J~/(*J~ 

(TYPE A) 

" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " 

3 

" " 

® 

r-14 
@----15 

I 

"-------------------
!_lli_F c ~0 ___ NQ'J!: ____ I~AI~T- ~0 ~ _ _____ _ _ • I~ ~; _ S_ ~ _R _ I_ ~ _ T_ ! _0 _ ~ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ t_ . -~ _ _ ~ _ _ 1_ • _ _ _ _ _ _ _ qt~ _ 

I M2501-:i84-AAA CP- 160 PANEL ASII. , TYPE A CP-I60/I' tM~ TYI'EA I 
2 MIIOI-384-0AO CP-160 SWITCH ASM. CP-I60~1'1f9~ (I) 
3 M860I-:i84-AAO CP-.160 CWCU JT BOARD ASAI. ,A CP-160:\'11' 'JM~ (I) 
4 M850 1-371-AAO conn A ASM. II" tJI.J-1' M~ (I) 
5 MIOOI-371-000 FRONT PANEL 7D'Jr/\· .u ( I) 
6 MI002-37I-AOO BACK PANEL A '''1911'M A (I) 
7 MI003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVER J-". 7' 'J' f'}}l\" - ( I) 
8 111004-302-000 RUBBER CUSHION J'AT'J (4) 
9 MI004-371-000 SPEED ADJUST ING KNOB Y?t-' f3?t1 '"?~ (I) 

10 MI005-371-000 INDICATION WINDOW 7· "~"" 'lt3~W vt-· (l) 

II 117001-370-AOA TYPE LABEL AOA TYPE j.-(11'.! AA ( I) 
I2 SM-4030801-SC SCREW M3 X 8 t~'Jt~· M3X0.5 L=8 (6) 
I3 SV-4031006-SR SCREW M3 L=IO ,. 1'\'5111:" 'Jt-5'' (4) 
14 SS-7121810-SN SCREW 3/I6-28 L=I8 VJI.1:7:fY 2 
I5 WP-0531001-SC WASHER t7f'~'?- ~~· fVJI. M5 2 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



(TYPE B • C) 

~ ~ ~0 ___ NQ~ ____ P~T _NO. ___________ D _ ~ § _C_li _I _I'_ ! _I_~ ~ ___________ ~ _ -~- _ ~ __ -1 _________ Q~~ _ 

I #OI M250I-384-BAA CP-I60 PANEL ASM. , TYPE B CP-I6011' .Mn TYPE B I 
2 #02 400-23833 CP-160 PANEL ASM. , TYPE C CP-I6011' .M?~ TYPE C I 
3 M860I-384-AAO CP-I60 CIRCUIT HOARD ASM. ,A CP-I60'\'II' 'JA?~ (1 ) 
4 #OI M850I-371-AAO CORD A ASM. ll'tJI.J-~' A?~ (I) 
5 MI008-37l-000 FRONT PANEL TYPE B 70'/~11· M BM7' (I) 
6 MI009-37I-000 BACK PANEL TYPE B II' "'/?II' M 7' ~{7' (I) 
7 M1003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVEn J- ~. 7' ?' f'Jl/1' - (I ) 
8 #OI MIOI0-37I-000 PANEL BRACKET Lll II' tM' 771~ LH (l ) 
9 MI003-370-000 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A Y?~'f39t"'l~(A) (I) 

IO MI005-37I-000 INDICATION WINDOW 7' '17' 'lt39~' 'l~· (I ) 
II #OI M700I-370-BOA NAME PLATE TYPE I!OA TYPE '/.111'/ BA (I) 
I2 SM-403080I-SC SCREW M3 X 8 T"'. Jt~· M3XO. 5 L=8 (6) 
I3 SV-403I006-SR SCREW M3 L= I 0 ,. ""'~n· 'ltY (4) 
I4 SV-403I605-SR SCREW M3 L= I6 -y-· ""'~n· 'It~· (2) 
I5 MIIOI-384-0AO CP-I60 SWITCH ASM. CP-I60M,.f?~ ( I ) 
I6 #02 M850I-37I-BAO CORD B ASM. ll'tJI.J-~'B?~ (I) 
I7 #02 400-24II6 NAME PLATE TYPE COB TYPE '1.111'1 COB (I) 
I8 #02 MIOI0-37I-AOO PANEL BRACKET TYPE C II' tl17' 77,.HM7· C) (I) 
I9 #OI SS-6III2IO-SP SCREW II/64-40 L=I2 t7t'' Il/64-40 L=I2 2 
20 #02 SS-41II2I5-SP SCREW II/64-40 L=l2 fl\' t~· ll/64-40 L=l2 2 
21 WP-045080 I-SD WASHER 4.5XIOX0.8 t7t·~·t 4.5XIOX0.8 2 
22 WT-0530002-KS TOOTHED WASHER D=5. 3 11,.'\':Y'. 'JJ' t D=5. 3 2 

NOTE (lil!a) #01 .•.• FOR TYPE B ~1/B}ft 
#02 •••. FOR TYPE C ~1/C.Ift 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



(TYPE D) 

~!: fiO ___ N~ ____ ~~T- N!J: __________ ~ ~ _ S_ ~ _R _ I_ f _ T_ ! _0 _ ~ ___________ ~ _ _ 'I _ _ ~ __ ( _____ ___ q_t~ _ 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

M2501-384-DAA 
Mll01-384-0AO 
&18601-384-AAO 
&18501-371-AAO 
&11008-371-000 
MI009-371-000 
M1003-371-000 
MIOOI -384-000 
MI003-370-000 
M1005-371-000 
M7001-370-DOA 
SM-4030801-SC 
SV-4031006-SR 
SV-4031605-SR 
M1010-110-000 
WP-0501016-SD 
WT-0530002-KS 
SS-4121415-SP 

CP-160 PANEL ASM. TYPED 
CP-160 SWITCH ASM. 
CP-160 CIRCUIT BOARD ASM. ,A 
CORD A ASM. 
FRONT PANEL TYPE B 
BACK PANEL TYPE B 
CORD EXIT COVER 
PANEL BRACKET D 
SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A 
INDICATION WINDOW 
TYPE LABEL DA 
SCREW M3 X 8 
SCREW M3 L= 1 0 
SCREW M3 L= I 6 
BRACKET RUBBER CAP 
WASHER 5XIO. 5X1 
TOOTHED WASHER D=5. 3 
SCREW 3/16-28 L=l4 

CP-16011' H?~ TYPED 
CP-160~11f?~ 

CP-160'\'11' 'lA?~ 
' 1' .MJ-r' A?~ 
711'11-11' .M B~17' 
/1' '?II' M 7' M7' 
J- ". 7' ?' f"JI/I' -
II'H7'77'" D 
Y?l-' f39i:11'i~(A) 
7' '17' '11:3.,5'' ·w 
TYPE "1-1'•'1 DA 
f~'J*}' M3X0.5 L=8 
f' 1'\'!>!11:' '/*}' 
t· 1H11:' 'I*}' 
7'77'YrJ'An 
1:7:!t' h' * 5X10 . 5X I 
111ft' h' * D=5.3 
1~· *}' 3/16-28 L=l4 

1 
( 1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1 ) 
(6) 
(4) 
(2) 
(I ) 
2 
2 
2 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



JUKI CORPORATION 
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q. 

8-2-1, KOKURYO- CHO, CHOFU-SHI 

TOKYO 182-8655, JAPAN 
PHONE : (81)3-3430-4001 to 4005 
FAX : (81 )3-343()-4909 ·4914. 4984 
TELEX : J22967 

Copyright@ 1998-2004 JUKI CORP. 

*·~~-~-~~&~-~ .... ~~t 'i:M.il:l.~"t. 
All rights reserved throughout the world. 

JUKI f*iX~tt 
;: 182-8655 Jll:iilt$Ul:$iliiii~IIIT8-2-1 
TEL 03-3480-1111 (it5) 

if5NL \>.l<lt.>, <=lllilllcl: 
To order or for further 
information, 
please contact : 

lt•*ill 
TEL 03-3430-4001 W 4-\' JH :-) 

•.:~,<-~ IJ A H;I:JI!&!Lil~~t:lll'fi!;'f,r < llll!:"tl> ;f;fJiiJ IJ ~ ..... 
*The description covered 1n this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity wijhout notice. 

lil.:~,<-'.!1 1JA Hoi:. 2004~7Jl i.l!1£~J0so!Ltt~~~~~H .. f!:~~~T. 
*This parts list is ed1ted in accordance with the product speCifiCations as of July 2004. 

Printed in Japan From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




